Features
◆  Magnetically Shielded circuit construction
◆  Low cost and high reliability
Applications
◆  Personal Computers
◆ Variety of Battery Power Equipment
◆  DC Power Supply Circuits
Description of Part Nmae

B F XXHDDRS 0606
Inductance Value
Indutance Tolerance
Packing Style
Dimension (mm)
-470 M
The data is reference only. Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.    Specifications are subject to change
without notice.Please check our website for latest information. http:www.ftind.com
1 of  4
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
HDDRS0606 Series
代码 电感 测试条件
直流阻抗 额定电流
Code L Test Cond. DC Res. IDC
单位（unit） (uH) (MHz) (Ω) Max. (A) Max.
HDDRS0606-220M 22 1KHz,0.1V 0.13 0.96
HDDRS0606-270M 27 1KHz,0.1V 0.18 0.87
HDDRS0606-330M 33 1KHz,0.1V 0.21 0.78
HDDRS0606-390M 39 1KHz,0.1V 0.26 0.72
HDDRS0606-470M 47 1KHz,0.1V 0.29 0.66
HDDRS0606-560M 56 1KHz,0.1V 0.33 0.6
HDDRS0606-680M 68 1KHz,0.1V 0.36 0.55
HDDRS0606-820M 82 1KHz,0.1V 0.39 0.5
HDDRS0606-101K 100 1KHz,0.1V 0.54 0.45
HDDRS0606-121K 120 1KHz,0.1V 0.62 0.41
HDDRS0606-151K 150 1KHz,0.1V 0.72 0.37
HDDRS0606-181K 180 1KHz,0.1V 0.88 0.34
HDDRS0606-221K 220 1KHz,0.1V 0.99 0.3
HDDRS0606-271K 270 1KHz,0.1V 1.52 0.27
HDDRS0606-331K 330 1KHz,0.1V 1.69 0.25
HDDRS0606-391K 390 1KHz,0.1V 1.85 0.23
HDDRS0606-471K 470 1KHz,0.1V 2.85 0.21
HDDRS0606-561K 560 1KHz,0.1V 3.21 0.19
HDDRS0606-681K 680 1KHz,0.1V 3.6 0.17
HDDRS0606-821K 820 1KHz,0.1V 4.87 0.16
HDDRS0606-102K 1000 1KHz,0.1V 5.56 0.14
※ : Please specify the inductance tolerance code (K=±10%, M=±20%)
※  Inductance drop = 10% typ. at IDC
※  We are capable to design according to customer special requirement, Please contact your local sales.
※  Operating Temperature Range: -20℃ ~ +105℃
Through Hole Inductors Drum Shielded Series
The data is reference only. Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.    Specifications are subject to change
without notice.Please check our website for latest information. http:www.ftind.com
2 of  4
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
HDDRS0807 Series
代码 电感 测试条件
直流阻抗 额定电流
Code L Test Cond. DC Res. IDC
单位（unit） (uH) (MHz) (Ω) Max. (A) Max.
HDDRS0807-220M 22 1KHz,0.1V 0.08 1.6
HDDRS0807-270M 27 1KHz,0.1V 0.1 1.4
HDDRS0807-330M 33 1KHz,0.1V 0.14 1.3
HDDRS0807-390M 39 1KHz,0.1V 0.15 1.2
HDDRS0807-470M 47 1KHz,0.1V 0.17 1.1
HDDRS0807-560M 56 1KHz,0.1V 0.19 0.99
HDDRS0807-680M 68 1KHz,0.1V 0.21 0.89
HDDRS0807-820M 82 1KHz,0.1V 0.27 0.81
HDDRS0807-101K 100 1KHz,0.1V 0.32 0.74
HDDRS0807-121K 120 1KHz,0.1V 0.36 0.67
HDDRS0807-151K 150 1KHz,0.1V 0.51 0.6
HDDRS0807-181K 180 1KHz,0.1V 0.57 0.55
HDDRS0807-221K 220 1KHz,0.1V 0.76 0.5
HDDRS0807-271K 270 1KHz,0.1V 0.86 0.45
HDDRS0807-331K 330 1KHz,0.1V 0.97 0.41
HDDRS0807-391K 390 1KHz,0.1V 1.28 0.37
HDDRS0807-471K 470 1KHz,0.1V 1.44 0.34
HDDRS0807-561K 560 1KHz,0.1V 1.61 0.31
HDDRS0807-681K 680 1KHz,0.1V 2.07 0.28
HDDRS0807-821K 820 1KHz,0.1V 2.33 0.26
HDDRS0807-102K 1000 1KHz,0.1V 2.72 0.23
HDDRS0807-122K 1200 1KHz,0.1V 3.98 0.21
HDDRS0807-152K 1500 1KHz,0.1V 4.5 0.19
HDDRS0807-182K 1800 1KHz,0.1V 6.81 0.17
HDDRS0807-222K 2200 1KHz,0.1V 7.56 0.16
HDDRS0807-272K 2700 1KHz,0.1V 8.54 0.14
HDDRS0807-332K 3300 1KHz,0.1V 9.74 0.13
HDDRS0807-392K 3900 1KHz,0.1V 12.9 0.12
HDDRS0807-472K 4700 1KHz,0.1V 14.7 0.11
HDDRS0807-562K 5600 1KHz,0.1V 20.4 0.099
HDDRS0807-682K 6800 1KHz,0.1V 23 0.089
HDDRS0807-822K 8200 1KHz,0.1V 30.6 0.081
HDDRS0807-103K 10000 1KHz,0.1V 35 0.074
※ : Please specify the inductance tolerance code (K=±10%, M=±20%)
※  Inductance drop = 10% typ. at IDC
※  We are capable to design according to customer special requirement, Please contact your local sales.
※  Operating Temperature Range: -20℃ ~ +105℃